
ALTAR SERVING SCHEDULE MAY 5, 2018 - JUNE 23, 2018

LITURGY TIME SERVER SERVER SERVER

May 5 5:00PM Matt Loos

May 6 8:00AM Dane Valenti Deklan Birth

May 6 10:00AM Neil Palmiotto Kayla Bellotti

May 6 12:00PM Melanie Carmona Kiera DeMicco

May 6 6:00PM Andrew Mulhearn

LITURGY TIME SERVER SERVER SERVER

May 12 5:00PM Dante Lamantea Gabriella Lamantea

May 13 8:00AM Luke Ciano

May 13 10:00AM Rocco D'Amico

May 13 12:00PM Tess Cangialose

May 13 6:00PM Owen Williamson

LITURGY TIME SERVER SERVER SERVER

May 19 5:00PM Neil Palmiotto

May 20 8:00AM Nicholas Steinhauser Michael Steinhauser

May 20 10:00AM Ryan Hopson Kayla Bellotti

May 20 12:00PM Sydney Severini Julianna Lohrmann

May 20 6:00PM Andrew Mulhearn

LITURGY TIME SERVER SERVER SERVER

May 26 5:00PM Dante Lamantea Gabriella Lamantea

May 27 8:00AM Deklan Birth

May 27 10:00AM Ryan Hopson

May 27 12:00PM Tristan Sery

May 27 6:00PM Matt Loos

LITURGY TIME SERVER SERVER SERVER

June 2 5:00PM Anthony Cammarano Nicholas Cammarano

June 3 8:00AM Julian Zetlinger Dane Valenti

June 3 10:00AM Neil Palmiotto Kayla Bellotti

June 3 12:00PM Sydney Severini Julianna Lohrmann

June 3 6:00PM Owen Williamson
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ALTAR SERVING SCHEDULE MAY 5, 2018 - JUNE 23, 2018

DATE LITURGY TIME SERVER SERVER SERVER

June 9 5:00PM Dante Lamantea Gabriella Lamantea

June 10 8:00AM Luke Ciano

June 10 10:00AM Ryan Hopson

June 10 12:00PM Tristan Sery

June 10 6:00PM Andrew Mulhearn

LITURGY TIME SERVER SERVER SERVER

June 16 5:00PM Anthony Cammarano Nicholas Cammarano

June 17 8:00AM Nicholas Steinhauser Michael Steinhauser

June 17 10:00AM Matt Loos

June 17 12:00PM Tess Cangialose Kiera DeMicco

June 17 6:00PM Owen Williamson

LITURGY TIME SERVER SERVER SERVER

June 23 5:00PM Dante Lamantea Gabriella Lamantea

June 24 8:00AM Luke Ciano Dane Valenti

June 24 10:00AM Neil Palmiotto Kayla Bellotti

June 24 12:00PM Sydney Severini Julianna Lohrmann

June 24 6:00PM Andrew Mulhearn

LITURGY TIME SERVER SERVER SERVER

June 30 5:00PM Matt Loos

July 1 8:00AM Julian Zetlinger Deklan Birth

July 1 10:00AM Tristan Sery

July 1 12:00PM Melanie Carmona

July 1 6:00PM Neil Palmiotto
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